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Orientation for new and returning families Fri. Aug. 23, 9:00-11:00am 

First day of school  Mon. Aug. 26 

Closed for Labor Day  Mon. Sept. 2 

Closed for half-day teacher training and Rosh Hashanah Wed. Oct. 2-Fri. Oct. 4 

Closed  for half-day teacher training and Yom Kippur Fri. Oct. 11 

Sukkot Family Festival  Fri. Oct. 18, 4:00-5:30pm 

Closed for parent/teacher conferences Fri. Nov. 1 

Closed for teacher training day and Thanksgiving Wed. Nov. 27-Fri. Nov. 29 

Closed for winter break Mon. Dec. 23- Fri. Dec 27 

Closed for New Year’s Day Wed. Jan. 1 

Closed Martin Luther King Jr Day & teacher training day Mon. Jan. 20-Tue. Jan. 21 

Closed for parent/teacher conferences Fri. Feb. 14 

Closed for security training and teacher training Mon. March 10 

Closed for Passover and spring break Mon. Apr. 14,-Fri. Apr. 18 

Closed for Memorial Day  Mon. May 26 

Closed for teacher training Wed.  June 11- Fri. June 13 

Closed for Juneteenth  Thur. June 19 

Closed for July 4  Fri. July 4 

Closed for teacher training & story gathering Mon. Aug. 18,-Fri. Aug. 22 


